GTX Series
Thermal Xchange Cycling
Refrigeration  Dryers
STANDARD ELECTRONIC DRAIN
35-39°F PRESSURE DEWPOINT
5 -YEAR WARRANTY
SS EXPANSION VALVE
STANDARD ELECTRONIC DRAIN

e
70 psig 1.00 0.92 0.84 0.80 0.73 0.67 0.66 0.60 0.55 0.50 0.45 0.41
80 psig 1.12 1.03 0.94 0.90 0.82 0.75 0.73 0.67 0.61 0.55 0.51 0.46
90 psig 1.24 1.14 1.04 0.99 0.91 0.83 0.81 0.75 0.68 0.61 0.56 0.51
100 psig 1.36 1.25 1.13 1.09 1 0.91 0.89 0.82 0.74 0.67 0.62 0.56
110 psig 1.48 1.36 1.23 1.18 1.08 0.99 0.97 0.89 0.81 0.73 0.67 0.61
120 psig 1.60 1.46 1.33 1.28 1.17 1.06 1.04 0.96 0.87 0.79 0.72 0.66
130 psig 1.72 1.57 1.43 1.37 1.26 1.14 1.12 1.03 0.94 0.85 0.78 0.71
140 psig 1.83 1.68 1.53 1.47 1.35 1.22 1.20 1.10 1.00 0.91 0.83 0.76
150 psig 1.95 1.79 1.63 1.56 1.43 1.30 1.28 1.17 1.07 0.97 0.89 0.81
To obtain flow capacities at conditions other that standard (SCFM @ 100 PSIG, 100°F Inlet & 100°F Ambient), locate
the multiplier at the interception of actual operating conditions.  Multiply the rated capacity of the selected dryer by
the selected multiplier.  The result is the corrected flow capacity of the selected dryer under corrected operating
conditions. Flow rates in excess of design due to capacity correction can result in increased pressure drop.
Example: Model GTX-500 operating at 110°F, & 100 PSIG inlet with a 100°F ambient the corrected maximum dryer
capacity would be: 500 x 0.82 = 410 SCFM if your volume requirements are 475 SCFM the GTX-500 is to small and
the next larger unit must be selected.
Features
100/125 180 225/600 800/2250
P

e Dimensions
Inches
S
hi
pp
in
g
W
ei
gh
t
35°F
PDP
50°F
PDP HP Watts Freon H W D
GTX-100A-t 100 120 5/8 954 134A
12
0V
20
8/
23
0-
1-
60
20
0-
1-
50
N
/A
1”
23
0
P
S
IG
34 26 33 320
GTX-125A-t 125 150 3/4 1130 134A 1” 34 26 33 350
GTX-180A-t 180 216 1 1319 134A
N
/A
1-1/2” 46 33 30 500
GTX-225A-t 225 270 1-1/2 2234 404A
20
8/
23
0-

80
-3
-6
0
20
0-
3-
50
 ~
 5
75
-3
-6
0
1-1/2” 46 33 30 525
GTX-300A-t 300 360 2 2399 404A
N
/A
1-1/2” 46 33 45 750
GTX-400A-t 400 480 2.8 3574 404A 2” 46 33 45 880
GTX-500A-t 500 600 3 4647 404A 2” 46 33 45 920
GTX-600A-t 600 720 4 5144 404A 2” 46 33 45 950
GTX-800A-t 800 960 5 7199 404A 3”
15
0
P
S
IG
60 35 56 1525
GTX-1000A-t 1000 1200 7 9339 404A 3” 60 35 56 1780
GTX-1350A-t 1350 1620 9 10059 404A 3” 65 42 67 3200
GTX-1800A-t 1800 2160 10.5 13889 404A 4” Flg 75 57 74 3800
GTX-2000A-t 2000 2400 12 15208 404A 4” Flg 75 57 74 4050
GTX-2250A-t 2250 2700 13.5 17654 404A 4” Flg 75 57 74 4375
Notes:	 1. Capacity reflects 100°F & 100 PSIG inlet conditions and a 100°F ambient.